

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
N/W — NH-78 TO DUKHAW Bighay					
Neer Tele Phone Tower					
To Jagi Bighay under board					
MMNSY NDB (Ansekh)					
Agency — Rajesh Kr. Singh					
Agreement No — SI 330/2023-24					
D.O.S —				5.1.24	
D.O.C —				4.1.25	
MEASUREMENT					
(1) Setting out Pillars —					
Benchmark —				1 No.	
(2) reference Pillars —				3 No.	
(3) Clearing & Grubbing					
Road land —					
2 5 30 3.50 =					1050.00
2 5 30 3.50 =					1050.00
2 10 30 3.50 =					2100.00
2 10 30 3.50 =					2100.00
2 2 30 3.50 =					420.00
2 1 20 3.50 =					140.00
					6860.00

Continuation

0.69 Hect

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) C/P in concrete for structure					
	2	6.45	1.40	1.50	27.090
	1	4.85	1.53	0.365	2.708
				(A)	29.80 m ³
(2) RCC M15 on Leveling course in foundation					
	2	6.45	1.40	0.150	2.709
	1	4.93	1.53	0.250	1.886
				(A)	4.60 m ³
(3) Provide RCC Pipe MP3 for culverts 1000mm dia					
	3	2.50			7.50 m
(2) RCC M20 m/s					
	2	6.15	0.85	2.58	26.181
Parapet	2	6.15	0.400	0.600	2.952
W.M for pipe	2	7.857	1.230	0.622	6.1478
				(A)	27.65 m ³
20.13.24 D.E.					
					20.13.24

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation





Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of Cost					
(1) Bench mark Pillars —					
01 NO, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs. 4435.12 / each Rs.					4436.00
(2) reference Pillars —					
3 NO, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs. 2054.01 / each Rs.					6162.00
(3) clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.69 Hect, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs. 75573.34 / Ha — Rs.					52146.00
(4) Cutting of trees including — do —					
04 NO, wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs. 357.24 / each Rs.					1429.00
(5) Removal Telephone Pole — do —					
5 NO wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs. 252.07 / each Rs.					1260.00
(6) Const. of Embankment — do —					
For 100 M Road —					
536.26 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs. 261.09 / m ³ — Rs.					140012.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment for 100 ft road — 100					
354.51 m ² , wide — 100 P-8					
@ RA 144.64 / m ² — RA					63508 =
(8) Const. of subgrade for Carriageway Shoulder —					
1011.51 m ² , wide — 100 P-8					
@ RA 264.63 / m ² — RA					267676 =
(9) Granular Sub Base with Well Graded Material —					
521.45 m ² , wide — 100 P-6					
@ RA 2972.70 / m ² — RA					1579841 =
(10) Providing WBM for —					
261.563 m ² , wide — 100 P-7					
@ RA 4602.67 / m ² — RA					1203888 =
(11) Providing & Fixing 1000 of masonry Project —					
2 No wide — 100 P-5					
@ RA 11401.70 / each RA					22803 =
(12) 210 m Excavation for Foundation —					
76.78 m ² , wide — 100 P-4					
@ RA 398.62 / m ² — RA					30606 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) PCC m/s 7.0 L. wall culvert in Foundation					
13.15 m ³ , wide m/s P. 4					
@ RA 6412.72/m ³ — RA					8432100
(14) PCC m/s 8.15					
64.07 m ³ , wide m/s P. 5					
@ RA 7399.09/m ³ — RA					471406000
(15) RCC Pipe m/s for culvert					
7.9 m, wide m/s P. 3					
@ RA 7568.65/m — RA					5676500
(16) RCC Pipe m/s for culvert					
2.250 m, wide m/s P. 4					
@ RA 3206.00/m — RA					7213500
(17) Primary RCC Pipe duct 300 mm					
30.00 m wide m/s P. 5					
@ RA 1009.77/m — RA					30293000
(18) Dismantling on C.C.					
1.80 m ³ , wide m/s P. 2					
@ RA 683.75/m ³ — RA					123100

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/37) Dismantling on cm					
51.97 m ³ , wide - m ³ P-2					
@ RA 319.41/m ³				RA	1606.00
(20/38) Removing up to 600 mm					
dir - H.P					
22.50 RM, wide - m ³ P-2					
@ RA 258.70/RM				RA	5821.00
				RA	4099999.00
Add 18 y.c.s.T					738000.00
14.6.0					41000.00
S. fee					81117.00
					/

				RA	4960116.00
Lead 2.11 y. below					104658.00
				RA	4855458.00
					/
<u>4855458</u>				<u>4855458</u>	
3.5.24				3.5.24	
AE				JE	

Continuation